
I N  R O O M
B A R  M E N U

WHISKEY

Blenders Pride

Antiquity Blue

Dewars White Label

Black & White

Black Dog

100 Pipers

Ballantines

Teachers Highland/ 50

Red Label

Jim Beam

Jameson

Jack Daniels No.7

Black Label

Chivas Regal

250

250

275

295

325

325

325

325/ 375

350

375

375

475

495

495

30ml

PINT

Tuborg Green

Carlsberg Smooth

Kingfisher Premium

KF Ultra/ Ultra Max

Heineken

Budweiser/ Magnum

Hoegaarden

Corona

Breezers (Ask for Flavours)

275

295

325

350

350

350/ 395

475

475

350

330ml

SINGLE MALT

Indri Trini

The Glenlivet (12y)

Glenfiddich (12y)

Glenmorangie (12y)

Talisker (10y)

595

595

625

625

625

30ml

VODKA

Smirnoff & Flavours

Absolut & Flavours

Grey Goose

Ciroc

250

325/ 350

495

575

30ml

GIN

Greater Than

Gordons

Beefeater

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

250

275

295

325

350

30ml

The Vern at BLVD  I  Standard measure for spirits is 30ml  I  GST/ VAT is charged extra  I  blvdnashik.com

RUM

Old Monk Dark Rum

Bacardi Dark Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca/ Limon

195

225

250

30ml

TEQUILA/ LIQUEUR

Camino/ Sauza Tequila

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur

Bailey’s Irish Cream

Campari

Jagermeister

350

395

395

425

425

30ml

WINE BY PINT/ BOTTLE

Sula Satori (Red)

Sula Chenin Blanc (White)

Sula Cab Shiraz (Red)

Sula Brut (Sparkling)

800/ 1550

800/ 1550

850/ 1650

2500

Age Identification is Mandatory

Beer & Wines- 21+ years of age

Spirits & Hard Liquor- 25+years of age

THE VERN
A T  B L V D
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